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Chapeau Denmark
281901	Structure
282002	High shine
282103	Matt

Chapeau Denmark high shine white

69 cm 26-69 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

137 cm 130 cm 
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Deze unieke collectie bestaat uit een grote diversiteit aan vormen en 
maten welke onderling goed te combineren zijn. Deze collectie wordt 
namelijk op een zelfde wijze geproduceerd. 
De producten zijn waterdicht, vorstbestendig en voorzien van een UV 
bestendigde lak. Ook is een groot deel te voorzien van zwenkwielen 
waarvan de meeste verzonken, hierdoor zijn de wielen niet zichtbaar.

COLOURFUL

Recycling

Kleurmogelijkheden
Naast 10 standaard RAL kleuren kan deze collectie in iedere gewenste 
kleur geleverd worden. Er kan een keuze gemaakt worden tussen een 
Structuur-, Mat- of Hoogglanslak. De toegepaste lakken zijn water gedra-
gen.

Deze in Europa geproduceerde collectie heeft als grondstof gerecyclede 
Polystyrol kunststof (PS),hierdoor zijn de producten uit deze serie ook na 
gebruik weer volledig recyclebaar.



4  

Diese hochwertigen Pflanzgefäße werden in Europa gefertigt. Die
Pflanzgefäße werden aus starkem und komplett recycelbarem 
Polystyrol gefertigt. Die Pflanzgefäße sind frostbeständig und wasserdicht. 
Die Lacke sind UV-beständig. Der untere Rand der Pflanzgefäße
verhindert den Blick auf die Rollen, sofern diese verwendet werden.

Recycling

Farben 
Sie können aus 10 Standard-Farben wählen.  Jede andere Farbe bieten wir 
Ihnen mit einem Aufschlag an. 

Die Gefäße werden aus recyceltem Polystyrol hergestellt und können 
wieder recycelt werden. Diesen Umweltgedanken hat das Unternehmen 
aufgegriffen und verfeinert.

This collection contains a large variety of designs and sizes which can be 
combined perfectly.  The products are watertight , frost resistant and the 
lacquer is UV resistant. For a main part of the collection wheels can be 
supplied which can be fixed invisibly.

Recycling

Colour options
Please be advised that beside the 10 standard RAL colours, the products 
can be delivered in any color. All based on water based lacquer.  Various 
finishes are possible, such as  structure, high shiny and mat.    

This European produced collection is made out of recycled Polystyrene 
(PS) which is fully recycle after usage.
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Ral 9007 
Grey aluminium

Ral 9010 
Pure white

Ral 9005 
Jet black

Ral 7030 
Stone grey

Ral 8025 
Pale brown

Ral 9006 
White aluminium

Ral 6003 
Olive green 

Ral 1013 
Oyster white

Ral 3011 
Brown red

Ral 7043 
Traffic grey B
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Alkmaar 
242501		 Structure
242502		 High Shine 
242503		 Matt
 

Alkmaar high shine night blue

68 cm 62 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

20 cm 

32 cm 

18 cm 

29 cm 
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8  Dual Top / Chamäleon high shine blue
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Dual Top / Chamäleon 
141201		 Structure
142402		 High Shine 
143603		 Matt
  
• More sizes available

COLOUR IS NOT JUST COLOUR,  
BUT MOOD,  TEMPERATURE AND STRUCTURE 

43 cm 29 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

81 cm 74 cm 
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Chapeau Small 
281001	 	 Structure  
281102 	 High Shine 
281203		 Matt
283106	 	 Rohling

48 cm 

60 cm 

26-47 cm 

53 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

Chapeau small matt turqoise

COLOUR DOES NOT ADD A PLEASANT QUALITY  
TO DESIGN – IT REINFORCES IT
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COLOUR DOES NOT ADD A PLEASANT QUALITY  
TO DESIGN – IT REINFORCES IT

Multivorm Rectangular / Basic rechteck  
255101		 Structure  
256202		 High Shine
257303		 Matt
   
• More sizes available 
• Without stacking edge

Multivorm Rectangular / Basic rechteck high shine white

70 cm 69 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

25 cm 

22 cm 

24 cm 

22 cm 
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Chapeau England 

282201 	 Structure  
282302		 High shine 
282403		 Matt

69 cm 

142 cm 

26-69 cm 

135 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

Chapeau England matt stone grey

IN CHOOSING COLOURS 
FOLLOW NATURE'S LEAD
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Prestige Plus  
113201		 Structure  
113902		 High Shine
114603		 Mattt
  
• More sizes available

Prestige Plus structure yellow grey

40 cm 30 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

40 cm 

75 cm 

30 cm 

68 cm 
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5Amsterdam 
241301		 Structure
241402		 High Shine 
241503		 Matt
 

Amsterdam structure yellow grey

68 cm 67 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

20 cm 

22 cm 

19 cm 

19 cm 

4Top Plus / Chamäleon Plus 
155201		 Structure
156612		 High Shine 
157803		 Matt
  
• More sizes available

50 cm 35 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

70 cm 63 cm 
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Chapeau Sweden
282801	Structure
282902	High shine
283003	Matt

69 cm 

190 cm 

26-69 cm 

 53 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

Top Plus matt black 17
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Chapeau Spain 
281601		 Structure
281702		 High Shine 
281803		 Matt
  

Chapeau Spain matt white

69 cm 26-69 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

120 cm 53 cm 
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Cascara Plus 
222101		 Structure
222402		 High Shine 
222703		 Matt
  
• More sizes available

Cascara Plus high shine yellow orange

50 cm 49 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

25 cm 24 cm 
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22  ReDrop high shine white22  
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ReDrop 
161001		 Structure
161202		 High Shine 
162303		 Matt
  
• More sizes available 

43 cm 29 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

115 cm 108 cm 



24  Primus Combi high shine white24  
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Primus Combi 
127301		 Structure
127402		 High Shine 
127503		 Matt
  
• More sizes available

IT IS NOT THE FORM THAT DICTATES THE COLOUR,  
BUT THE COLOUR THAT BRINGS OUT THE FORM

43 cm 42 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

133 cm 68 cm 



26  Chapeau France matt black26  
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3Chapeau France 
282501		 Structure
282602		 High Shine 
282703		 Matt
  

Prestige Rectangular combi rohling + high shine white 

5Prestige Rectangular / 
   Prestige Rechteck 
117711		 Structure
118002 *	 High Shine 
118303	 	 Mat
119506		 Rohling
 
• More sizes available 
* Bespoke

90 cm 88 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

40 cm 

60 cm 

38 cm 

53 cm 

5Adapter Prestige Rectangular / 
   Prestige Rechteck 
111303		 Matt 
111406		 Rohling 
 
• More sizes available

90 cm 

Dimensions

40 cm 

69 cm 26-69 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

162 cm 53 cm 
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Chapeau Sweden 
282801		 Structure
282902		 High Shine 
283003		 Matt
  

69 cm 26-69 cm

Dimensions Inside dimensions

190 cm 53 cm 

Chapeau Sweden in matt warm grey
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Chapeau Sweden
282801	Structure
282902	High shine
283003	Matt

69 cm 

190 cm 

26-69 cm 

 53 cm 

Dimensions Inside dimensions

Chapeau Sweden in matt warm grey

Chapeau Sweden matt brown grey 29
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COLOURFUL 

 
 

www.plantinum.nl
 

Contact us 
info@plantinum.nl 

 

 
Photography 

Wilfried Overwater 
www.wilfriedoverwater.nl 

 
Styling / Graphic design 

Manon de Groot 
www.manondegroot.com

Location photo shoot 
Markant Nederland BV  
www.markantoffice.com 
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www.plantinum.com 

www.plantinum.nl 
 


